
1331F13 5102161 78S6315 

No. HSE 2/2014/029071 

This is to certify that Mr MS ABHISHEKRS 

PART I 

ENGLISH 

PART I 
HINDI 

The Scores and Grades obtained by the Candidate are shown below: 

SCIENCE 

PART 1HI (Optionais) 
PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

MATHEMATICS 

PEYAD 
IVPM 

.School 

GROUP) held in 

ARY 

SUBJECTS 

RE.ROY 

Signature of the Principal 

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 

BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

with name seal 

MARCH 2014 

FIRST YEAR 

CE: 

19 

20 

19 

19 

CERTIFICATEdde 

19 

19 

TE Total 

70 89 

74 

24 

25 

29 

94 

43 

44 

48 

34 53 

He/She is 

CE 

19 

20 

19 

18 

19 

SECOND YEAR 

20 

36 

PE TE Total 

37 

35 

56 75 

80 

20 

19 

ELIGIBLE 

42 

100 

Eligibility for Higher Studies : D+ Grade or above for all subjects. * Scores obtained in the previous examination(s). 

75 

74 

49 103 

appeared for the HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION 

62 

38 

CE PE TE Total 

40 

38 

Date of publication of result 13-05-2014 

No. of Chances 1 

GRAND TOTAL 

37 

38 

39 

36 

Register 
Number 

37 

35 

126 164 

154 

44 

44 

for higher studies. 

78 

76 

194 

118 

118 

151 

115 

1027556 

Grade 

Obtained 

A 

A+ 

:C+ 

C+ 

B+ 

C+ 

SECRETARY 

Grade in 
Words 

A only 

A phus 

C plus 

C plus 

B plus 

C plus 

Board of Higher Secondary Exmination, 
Government of Kerala sca 



Countn 

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 
Department of General Education 

!ssued to ABHISHEK R S 
HRD No: T157068-2 11-09-2024 

MSE. BOANO OF HIGHER SECONDAY EXA SIN ATI1ON, KERALA 
DANTICAT 

CE 

A NORKA 

RO 

RG ARSR GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

This public document 
CERTIFICATE 

REPUBLIC OF INDIA 

TO GOVERNMENT 

3r41/ APOSTILLE 
(Convention de La Have du5 octobre 1961) 

has heen signedby SUNIL K BABU 

acing in the capacity of ADDITIONAL SECRETARY 

Certified 

BABU 
1686 

7Addional Secratary to Goverhment 
&AUthenticstion Officer 

CE 

bears the seal/stamp of GENERAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 
GOVERNMENTOF KERALA 

a TRIVANDRUM, INDIA the 19-SEP-2024 

FIRST YEAR 

General Education Dept, Govt. of Kerala 
Certificate Authentication Centre 

Thiruvanahthapurám. 

by RPO,; MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS, TRIVANDRUM 

Q004112232401 

TE Total CE 

farn 

20 

20 

SECONr 

signatftet yfrar talJEEVA MARIA JOY 

PE 

80 

40 

Actical Evaluation 

Regional Passport Otficer (Attestation) 
O4 YEutZ raia/Reglonal Passpont Office 

021 9 72er o AsHISHK RS freaiata/Thiruvananthapuram Toa/Ministry of External aMairs 

Ub Divis 

han or equal to 30% of TE maximum 

or equal to 30% of TE maximum 

Or equal to 30% of TE maximum 
TE maximum 

CE 

GRAND TOTZ, 

\TEZ :To PE 

40 

REG. No.1356 

160 Z 200 

80 Ca2 

1 20 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

