

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No. HSE 2/2014/029071

CERTIFICATE

Register Number

1027556

This is to certify that Mr /Ms ABHISHEK R S

...... appeared for the HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION

SCIENCE

...... GROUP) held in ...

MARCH 2014

He/She is

ELIGIBLE

..... for higher studies.

The Scores and Grades obtained by the Candidate are shown below:

No. of Chances: 1

The same of the sa	-	No. of Chances:											
SUBJECTS	FIRST YEAR			SECOND YEAR				GRAND TOTAL				Grade	Grade in
	CE	TE	Total	CE	PE	TE	Total	CE	PE	TE	Total	Obtained	Words
PART I ENGLISH	19	70	89	19	-	56	75	38	######################################	126	164	A	A only
PART II HINDI	20	74	94	20	1	80	100	40	***************************************	154	194	A +	A plus
PART HI (Optionals) PHYSICS	19	24	43	19	36	20	75	, 38	36	44	118	2 C+	C plus
CHEMISTRY	19	25	44	18	37	19	74	37	37	44	118	C+	C plus
BIOLOGY	19	29	48	19	35	49	103	38	35	78	151	B+	B plus
MATHEMATICS	19	34	53	20	77	42	62	39		76	115	C+	C plus

Eligibility for Higher Studies: D+ Grade or above for all subjects. * Scores obtained in the previous examination(s).

PM S R. S. RO

Signature of the Principal with name seal

SECRETARY

Board of Higher Secondary Examination, Government of Kerala

Date of publication of result 13-05-2014

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA Department of General Education Issued to ABHISHEK R S HRD No : T157068-2 11-09-2024 FIRST YEAR SECO GRAND TOTAL Total CE PE CE Additional Secretary to Government & Authentication Officer General Education Dept. Govt. of Kerala Certificate Authentication Centre Thiruvananthapuram. M. (Shahdara)

E. Complex, A-Block, agan, Demi-110093 40 40 actical Evaluation

han or equal to 30% of TE maximum

or equal to 30% of TE maximum

or equal to 30% of TE maximum

TE maximum

Country REPUBLIC OF INDIA

This public document

CERTIFICATE

NR028390

has been signed by SUNIL K BABU

acting in the capacity of ADDITIONAL SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT

bears the seal/stamp of GENERAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE (Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

Certified

at TRIVANDRUM, INDIA the 19-SEP-2024

by RPO, MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS, TRIVANDRUM

signatifien मरिया जॉय/JEEVA MARIA JOY क्षेत्रीय पासपोर्ट अधिकारी (अनुप्रमाणन) Regional Passport Officer (Attestation) क्षेत्रीय पासपाट कार्यालय/Regional Passport Office तिरुवनंतप्रम्/Thiruvananthapuram

विदेश मंत्रालय/Ministry of External Affairs नई दिल्ली/New Delhi



